
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Session 5
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:47.858 101 26.065 33.086 48.663 1:47.81410 10 112 4 2

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:48.553 72 26.231 32.908 48.940 1:48.0798 7 33 2 3

90 E2P Racing 1:48.813 173 26.519 33.081 49.213 1:48.81317 17 179 3 7

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:48.995 74 26.362 33.316 49.066 1:48.7448 6 75 5 4

11 HOFOR Racing 1:49.028 85 26.484 33.335 49.209 1:49.0288 8 87 6 6

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:50.066 56 26.423 34.009 49.133 1:49.5657 10 66 11 5

58 MP Racing 1:50.346 367 26.695 33.602 49.826 1:50.12310 36 3610 7 8

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:50.489 378 26.496 33.934 49.857 1:50.28737 38 108 9 11

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:50.623 79 26.707 33.945 49.847 1:50.4997 7 611 10 10

32 Team GP Elite 1:50.710 910 26.719 33.749 49.834 1:50.3026 19 812 8 9

5 Kessel Racing 1:54.858 311 27.015 34.184 50.969 1:52.1684 4 214 12 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:48.553 71 26.231 32.908 48.940 1:48.0798 7 33 2 3

90 E2P Racing 1:48.813 172 26.519 33.081 49.213 1:48.81317 17 179 3 7

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:48.995 73 26.362 33.316 49.066 1:48.7448 6 75 5 4

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:50.623 74 26.707 33.945 49.847 1:50.4997 7 611 10 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:47.858 101 26.065 33.086 48.663 1:47.81410 10 112 4 2

11 HOFOR Racing 1:49.028 82 26.484 33.335 49.209 1:49.0288 8 87 6 6

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:50.066 53 26.423 34.009 49.133 1:49.5657 10 66 11 5

58 MP Racing 1:50.346 364 26.695 33.602 49.826 1:50.12310 36 3610 7 8

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:50.489 375 26.496 33.934 49.857 1:50.28737 38 108 9 11

5 Kessel Racing 1:54.858 36 27.015 34.184 50.969 1:52.1684 4 214 12 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 1:54.477 321 27.651 35.326 51.209 1:54.18632 35 3725 19 20

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 1 of 2

www.getraceresults.com


10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Session 5
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:52.296 251 27.010 34.865 50.287 1:52.16226 25 2513 14 13

903 Red Ant Racing 1:53.405 92 27.225 35.274 50.695 1:53.19419 21 817 17 15

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:53.526 193 27.147 35.128 51.064 1:53.33917 18 1915 15 19

967 HRT Performance 1:53.544 114 27.341 35.312 50.633 1:53.28611 15 1119 18 14

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:53.924 165 27.350 35.430 50.765 1:53.54518 16 1620 20 16

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:54.593 56 27.447 35.559 51.383 1:54.3896 8 521 21 21

904 Red Ant Racing 1:55.286 317 27.466 36.018 51.597 1:55.08133 27 2422 25 24

973 Ebimotors 1:55.697 188 27.547 35.918 51.917 1:55.38218 17 1723 24 25

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:55.762 99 27.747 35.720 52.210 1:55.67711 9 926 22 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:52.296 251 27.010 34.865 50.287 1:52.16226 25 2513 14 13

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:53.924 162 27.350 35.430 50.765 1:53.54518 16 1620 20 16

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:54.593 53 27.447 35.559 51.383 1:54.3896 8 521 21 21

973 Ebimotors 1:55.697 184 27.547 35.918 51.917 1:55.38218 17 1723 24 25

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:55.762 95 27.747 35.720 52.210 1:55.67711 9 926 22 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

424 Lionspeed GP 2:04.837 51 29.970 39.030 55.572 2:04.5724 7 428 27 27

418 PCR Sport 2:07.435 222 29.589 40.348 56.677 2:06.61413 10 2627 28 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

15 Car Collection Motorsport 1:46.669 231 26.056 32.449 48.156 1:46.66140 23 231 1 1

62 DL Racing 1:51.078 162 26.318 34.797 49.963 1:51.07816 16 164 13 12

30 DL Racing 1:53.796 83 27.241 35.143 50.855 1:53.2394 3 418 16 17

3 DL Racing 1:54.675 114 27.191 35.843 51.546 1:54.58014 11 1116 23 23

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:55.286 65 27.631 36.053 51.426 1:55.1105 6 624 26 22
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